 ·	_	

20211118000555070 11/18/2021 08:35:06 AM UCC1 1/3

ALL OWNERS TO TOTALE						
OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS I. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT	TAT FILER (optional)					
. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (or	nlianali					
" E-WAIL CONTACT AT FILER (OF	pilonally					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO	O: (Name and Address)					
Dogiono Dogic						
' Regions Bank Collateral Manageme	ent					
2090 PARKWAY OF						
HOOVER, AL 35244						
		* 45			FILING OFFICE USE	
	one Deblor name (1a or 1b) (use exact litem 1 blank, check here and pro					
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
187 Cahaba Valley Parkwa 16. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	ay, LLC	Telber benegmal Malle		LAINDITEAN	IAL KIAKETONONINUTIALON	SUFFIX
10. INDIVIDUAL 5 SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITION	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	
c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
187 Cahaba Valley Parkway	,	Pelham		AL	35124	USA
	one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use exact filem 2 blank, check here and pro					
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX
				:		
c. MAILING ADDRESS		City		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	or NAME of ASSIGNOR S		one Secured Party r			COUNTRY
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (of 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	or NAME of ASSIGNOR S		one Secured Party r			COUNTRY
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (of Sa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Regions Bank	or NAME of ASSIGNO취 S	SECURED PARTY): Provide only		ame (3a or 3b		
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (of 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	or NAME of ASSIGNOR S			ame (3a or 3b		SUFFIX
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (of Sa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Regions Bank B Sb. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME C. MAILING ADDRESS		SECURED PARTY): Provide only		ame (3a or 3b		SUFFIX
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (of the state of the st	85, FLOR10601O	SECURED PARTY): Provide only		ame (3a or 3b) VAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (of 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Regions Bank Sb. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ALLING ADDRESS COLLATERAL: This financing state all Leases in which Debtor is Exhibit "A": attached hereto of the state of the	85, FLOR10601O	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY ORLANDO therwise, now existing valued into with respect to	vith respect to a	ADDITION STATE	POSTAL CODE 32801 art of the property of	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (of 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Regions Bank Sb. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MAILING ADDRESS IT IN ORANGE AVE STE 158 COLLATERAL: This financing state which Debtor is exhibit "A": attached hereto or a state of the st	85, FLOR108010 ement covers the following collateral: s lessor, by assignment of o or which may hereafter be en	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY ORLANDO therwise, now existing valued into with respect to	vith respect to a	ADDITION STATE	POSTAL CODE 32801 art of the property of	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Regions Bank 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MAILING ADDRESS 11 N ORANGE AVE STE 158 COLLATERAL: This financing state which Debtor is a shibit "A": attached hereto or a state of the state of th	85, FLOR108010 ement covers the following collateral: s lessor, by assignment of o or which may hereafter be en	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY ORLANDO therwise, now existing valued into with respect to	vith respect to a	ADDITION STATE	POSTAL CODE 32801 art of the property of	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (of 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Regions Bank St. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ALL NORANGE AVE STE 158 COLLATERAL: This financing state and the state of	85, FLOR108010 ement covers the following collateral: s lessor, by assignment of o or which may hereafter be en	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY ORLANDO therwise, now existing valued into with respect to	vith respect to a	ADDITION STATE	POSTAL CODE 32801 art of the property of	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (of 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Regions Bank ab. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ALLING ADDRESS COLLATERAL: This financing state all Leases in which Debtor is Exhibit "A": attached hereto of the state of the state and the state all Leases in which Debtor is exhibit "A": attached hereto of the state and	85, FLOR108010 ement covers the following collateral: s lessor, by assignment of o or which may hereafter be en	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY ORLANDO therwise, now existing valued into with respect to	vith respect to a	ADDITION STATE	POSTAL CODE 32801 art of the property of	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (of 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Regions Bank ab. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ALLING ADDRESS COLLATERAL: This financing state all Leases in which Debtor is Exhibit "A": attached hereto of the state of the state and the state all Leases in which Debtor is exhibit "A": attached hereto of the state and	85, FLOR108010 ement covers the following collateral: s lessor, by assignment of o or which may hereafter be en	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY ORLANDO therwise, now existing valued into with respect to	vith respect to a	ADDITION STATE	POSTAL CODE 32801 art of the property of	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (of 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Regions Bank ab. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ALL MAILING ADDRESS COLLATERAL: This financing state all Leases in which Debtor is Exhibit "A": attached hereto of the state of the state and the state all Leases in which Debtor is exhibit "A": attached hereto of the state and the state and the state all Leases in which Debtor is exhibit "A": attached hereto of the state and the sta	85, FLOR108010 ement covers the following collateral: s lessor, by assignment of o or which may hereafter be en	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY ORLANDO therwise, now existing valued into with respect to	vith respect to a	ADDITION STATE	POSTAL CODE 32801 art of the property of	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (of Sa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Regions Bank Sb. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME St. MAILING ADDRESS STEED S	85, FLOR106010 ement covers the following collateral: s tessor, by assignment of or which may hereafter be en come due and derived from s	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY ORLANDO therwise, now existing valued into with respect to	vith respect to a so all or any part	ADDITION STATE FL all or any points of said pro-	POSTAL CODE 32801 art of the property of	COUNTRY USA lescribed of rents, Issue
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (of 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Regions Bank B. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME C. MAILING ADDRESS 111 N ORANGE AVE STE 158 COLLATERAL: This financing state All Leases in which Debtor is Exhibit "A": attached hereto and profits now due or to be compared to be compa	ement covers the following collateral: s lessor, by assignment of or or which may hereafter be en come due and derived from s	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY ORLANDO therwise, now existing valued into with respect to aid property.	vith respect to a part or any part	ADDITION STATE FL eing administe	POSTAL CODE 32801 art of the property of the perty, and all of the	COUNTRY USA lescribed orents, issue
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Regions Bank ab. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MAILING ADDRESS 111 N ORANGE AVE STE 158 COLLATERAL: This financing state and the state and th	ement covers the following collateral: s lessor, by assignment of or or which may hereafter be en come due and derived from s	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY ORLANDO therwise, now existing valered into with respect to aid property.	vith respect to a part of all or any part	ADDITION STATE FL eing administe of said pro	POSTAL CODE 32801 Part of the property of perty, and all of the perty, and all of the perty of	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA lescribed of rents, issue

202111180005555070 11/18/2021 08:35:06 AM UCC1 2/3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

	line 15 was left blank			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
187 Cahaba Valley Parkway, LLC				
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		o eod en mo oeen	SELICE ON V
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 10b) only <u>one</u> additional Debtor name of			S FOR FILING OFFIC	
do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) and enter the r		ZO OI BIO I MARIORIY C	statement (i on a ocor) (uso oxaci, fuii Haino,
10a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
				•
10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIAST PERSONAL NAME	••••••			
THAN ADOME & LIMOR LEUPONAME IAMINE				
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
-				
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
		-		
<u> </u>	OR SECURED PARTY'S NAME	: Provide only <u>one</u> na	ime (11a or 11b)	
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
1 1b. 1NDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	SUFFIX
			\	•
. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral):				
This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filled (for record) (or recorded) in the	14. This FINANCING STATEMENT:			
X This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filled (for record) (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)		covers as-extracted	collateral Is filed :	as a fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (# applicable) Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 16	covers timber to be cut 16. Description of real estate:			
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (# applicable)	covers timber to be cut 16. Description of real estate: Part of Block 1 of Cahaba V	alley Park North	as recorded in Ma	p Book 13, Pag
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (# applicable) Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 16	covers timber to be cut 16. Description of real estate: Part of Block 1 of Cahaba V 140, Inthe Office of the Justice situated in Section31, Tow	alley Park North dge of Probate nahip 19 South	as recorded in Ma , Shelby County, , Range 2 West, r	p Book 13, Pag Alabama. Beir nore particular
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (# applicable) Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 16	covers timber to be cut 16. Description of real estate: Part of Block 1 of Cahaba V 140, Inthe Office of the Justice Stuated in Section31, Tow-described as follows:Comments.	alley Park North dge of Probate nahip 19 South nance at the cer	as recorded in Ma , Shelby County, , Range 2 West, raterline point of Co	p Book 13, Pag Alabama. Beir nore particular arve Station 28
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (# applicable) Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 16	Govers timber to be cut 16. Description of real estate: Part of Block 1 of Cahaba V 140, Inthe Office of the Justicated in Section31, Tow- described as follows:Comm 99.46 of Cahaba ValleyPark said Cahaba Valley Parkwa	alley Park North dge of Probate nahip 19 South nance at the cer kway; thence ru y for114.92 feet	as recorded in Ma , Shelby County, , Range 2 West, r terline point of Co in Easterly along ; thence 90 degree	ap Book 13, Pag Alabama. Beir nore particular arve Station 28 the centerline as 00 minutes (
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (# applicable) Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 16	16. Description of real estate: Part of Block 1 of Cahaba V 140, Inthe Office of the Ju situated in Section31, Tow described as follows:Comn 99.46 of Cahaba ValleyParl said Cahaba Valley Parkwa seconds right and run So	alley Park North dge of Probate nahip 19 South nance at the cer kway; thence ru y for114.92 feet utherly for30.00	as recorded in Ma Shelby County, Range 2 West, raterline point of Co in Easterly along thence 90 degree feet to a point a	Alabama. Beir nore particular arve Station 28 the centerline as 00 minutes (at the Northwe
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (# applicable) Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 16	16. Description of real estate: Part of Block 1 of Cahaba V 140, Inthe Office of the Justinated in Section31, Town described as follows:Comm 99.46 of Cahaba ValleyPark said Cahaba Valley Parkwa seconds right and run So corner of the D. L. Action So of said Cahaba Valley Park	alley Park North dge of Probate nahip 19 South nance at the cer kway; thence ru y for114,92 feet utherly for30.00 Site, sald point is kway and also k	as recorded in Ma , Shelby County, , Range 2 West, reterline point of Co in Easterly along ; thence 90 degree feet to a point a peingon the South seing the Pointof I	Alabama. Being particular particular particular arve Station 28 the centerline of the Northwest right of way line and the Northwest right right of way line and the Northwest right
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (# applicable) Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 16	Covers timber to be cut 16. Description of real estate: Part of Block 1 of Cahaba V 140, Inthe Office of the Justicated in Section31, Towardescribed as follows:Common Section Cahaba ValleyParks and Cahaba ValleyParks seconds right and run Socorner of the D. L. Action Section S	alley Park North dge of Probate nahip 19 South nance at the cer kway; thence ru y for114,92 feet utherly for30.00 Site, sald point is kway and also k	as recorded in Ma , Shelby County, , Range 2 West, reterline point of Co in Easterly along ; thence 90 degree feet to a point a peingon the South seing the Pointof I	Alabama. Being particular particular particular arve Station 28 the centerline centerline of the Northwest right of way ilr
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (# applicable) Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 16	16. Description of real estate: Part of Block 1 of Cahaba V 140, Inthe Office of the Justinated in Section31, Town described as follows:Comm 99.46 of Cahaba ValleyPark said Cahaba Valley Parkwa seconds right and run So corner of the D. L. Action So of said Cahaba Valley Park	alley Park North dge of Probate nahip 19 South nance at the cer kway; thence ru y for114,92 feet utherly for30.00 Site, sald point is kway and also k	as recorded in Ma , Shelby County, , Range 2 West, reterline point of Co in Easterly along ; thence 90 degree feet to a point a peingon the South seing the Pointof I	Alabama. Being particular particular arve Station 28 the centerline can be considered to the Northwest right of way line and the center way line and t

202111180005555070 11/18/2021 08:35:06 AM UCC1 3/3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line to or 1b on Financing Statement; If because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here	line 15 was left blank				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
187 Cahaba Valley Parkway, LLC					
OR					
96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	-				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX				
		THE ABOVE S	SPACE	S FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
10. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 10b) only <u>one</u> additional Debtor name or do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) and enter the m		ne 15 or 25 of the Fi	inanc≩ng S	statement (Form UCC1) (use	e exact, luit name;
10a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ក្រុកស្រី នុក្សសុខ១១ ក្រុមស្រី ស្រ				
ORI					
10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(\$)					SUFFIX
10c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	OR SECURED PARTY'S	NAME: Provide or			
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral):					
	J. AHAM	Filed and Record Official Public R Judge of Probat Clerk Shelby County, A 11/18/2021 08:33 S41.00 CHERRY 20211118000555	Records e, Shelby Co AL 5:06 AM Y	ounty Alabama, County Out 5.3	Burl
13. X This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)	14. This FINANCING STATEN covers timber to be cu	 	aytracted :	collateral is filed as	a fixture filles
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 16 (If Debtor does not have a record interest):	16. Description of real estate: along thelast describ Action Site for 225.00	ed course and	along t	he East property IIn	e of said D. L
	run Easterly along the degrees 00 minutes 00 minutes 00 minutes 00 minutes 00 minutes 00 minutes 00 seconds 200.00 feet to the Pol.	00 secondsleft a of said Cahaba left and run Wo	and run a Valley esterly	Northerly for 225.00 yParkway; thence 9 along thesald right	feet to a point of way line for
17. MISCELLANEOUS:		'			•